
SCHEDULE
Saturday, November 12:

8:00 am

9:00

10:15

11:00

12:00 pm

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:15

3:45

5:00

6:30  

8:00

Sunday, November 13: 

8:30 am

9:00

10:00

10:30 

11:00

12:00 pm

Registration/Breakfast 

General Session 1
Keynote: Fr. Chad Hill & Aires Patulot

Breakout Session A  

Lunch/Parish Time 

Free Time/Group Games 

General Session 2: Vocations Panel

Breakout Sessions B  

General Session 3
Keynote: Samuel Carlson

Parish Time 

Games and Fellowship 

Dinner (on your own)  

Adoration/Sacrament of Reconciliation  

Benediction, followed by end of day

Doors Open/Breakfast  

General Session 4
Keynote: Annie Nieto Bailey/Catholic Relief Services

Trivia!  

Prepare for Mass/Parish Time 

Closing Mass  

Departure 


