

SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12:

8:00 am	Registration/Breakfast
9:00	General Session 1 Keynote: Fr. Chad Hill & Aires Patulot
10:15	Breakout Session A
11:00	Lunch/Parish Time
12:00 pm	Free Time/Group Games
12:30	General Session 2: Vocations Panel
1:30	Breakout Sessions B
2:30	General Session 3 Keynote: Samuel Carlson
3:15	Parish Time
3:45	Games and Fellowship
5:00	Dinner (on your own)
6:30	Adoration/Sacrament of Reconciliation
8:00	Benediction, followed by end of day

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 13:

8:30 am	Doors Open/Breakfast
9:00	General Session 4 Keynote: Annie Nieto Bailey/Catholic Relief Services
10:00	Trivia!
10:30	Prepare for Mass/Parish Time
11:00	Closing Mass
12:00 pm	Departure